
Rise Carr College  

Term Dates 2025-26 

 

Term Open for Teaching Closing Date 

Autumn Term 1 Monday 1st September 2025 Friday 24th October 2025 

Autumn Term 2 Monday 3rd November 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring Term 1 Monday 5th January 2026 Friday 20th February 2026 

Spring Term 2 Monday 2nd March 2026 Thursday 2nd  April 2026 

Summer Term 1 Monday 20th April 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 

Summer Term 2 Monday 1st June 2026 Friday 17th  July 2026 

 

Please note that we will be closed on the following dates for in-service days: 

To be determined 


